
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

JAN-2022

15-FEB-2022 11:3307-FEB-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

FEB-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 69373078

Total Members 2468

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      28,43,138

Total Refund Advance      16,97,440

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      45,40,578

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 14
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       24,530
PREM KUMAR         1,166        1,6801424 100424363841 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000PREM
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       17,098
PREM LATA         1,250        1,8001425 101445193115 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREM LATA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,096PREM SINGH
PAL

        1,250        1,8001426 100280575733 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PREM PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,108PREM PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001427 101757688416 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PREM
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,654PREMRANJAN
DUBEY

        1,092        1,5731428 101739279983 N.A.
       13,110             8       13,110PREMRANJAN

DUBEY
-

       13,110
            0          481 - -

       18,167
PRINCE KUMAR         1,250        1,8001429 101284222637 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRINCE
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,410PRINCE
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8781430 101643031009 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,653PRINCE

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          628 - -

       23,357
PRITAM KUMAR         1,250        2,3371431 101106269109 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,473PRITAM
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,087 - -

       61,270
PRITI SHARMA         1,250        1,8001432 100286201213 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRITI
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,452
PRIYABRAT         1,250        1,8001433 100512000974 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRIYABRAT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,531PRIYANJALI
DAGA

        1,114        1,6051434 101704349450 N.A.
       13,375             0       13,375PRIYANJALI

DAGA
-

       13,375
            0          491 - -

       16,882
PRIYANKA         1,250        1,8031435 101693453655 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,028
PRIYANKA -

       15,000
            0          553 - -

       29,544PRIYANKA
AGRAWAL

        1,250        1,8001436 101377907223 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRIYANKA

AGRAWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,843PRIYANKA
KUMARI

        1,250        1,8001437 101238646943 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRIYANKA

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,627PRIYANKA
PATHROR

        1,250        1,8001438 101452830920 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRIYANKA

PATHROR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,873PUNIT KUMAR
OJHA

        1,250        1,9281439 101064868086 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064PUNIT

KUMAR OJHA
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       24,118
PURAN
BAHADUR
JHAKRI

        1,250        1,8001440 101035174417 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PURAN
BAHADUR
JHAKRI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,401PURUSHOTTAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001441 100282708258 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURSHOTTA

M KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,219PURSUSOTAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001442 100282725650 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURUSHOTA

M KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,873PUSHPENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001443 101244289096 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PUSHPENDR

A  SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       58,963PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR SHUKLA

        1,250        1,8001444 101016829620 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUSHPENDR
A KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       67,361PUSHPENDRA
CHOUDHARI

        1,250        1,8001445 101168801591 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PUSHPENDR

A S -
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       17,098
RAKESH
KUMAR
THAKUR

        1,250        1,8001594 100754016873 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

RAKESH
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,779
RAKESH NAI         1,250        1,8001595 100299489192 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH NAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,004RAKESH RAJU
RANGARI

        1,250        1,8001596 100588746247 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAKESH
RAJU
RANGARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,319
RAKESH SINGH         1,250        1,8001597 100450386839 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RAKESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,005
RAM BHAJAN         1,132        1,6301598 100300629570 N.A.

       13,584             0       13,584RAM
BHAJAN

-
       13,584

            0          498 - -

       25,650
RAM BHAWAN         1,250        1,8001599 100505858645 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
BHAWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,546
RAM KUMAR         1,250        1,8661600 101702269850 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,546
RAM  KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          616 - -

       24,873RAM AWATAR
GURJAR

        1,250        1,8001601 101248664429 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
AWATAR
GURJAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,678
RAM BABU         1,250        1,8001602 100978170732 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM BABOO -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       39,344RAM BAPURAO
GAIKWAD

        1,250        1,8001603 100300748716 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
BAPURAO
GAIKWAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,219RAM BHAJAN
RAM

        1,250        1,8001604 100300877662 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM BHAJAN

RAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,246RAM SINGH
BINOD

        1,250        1,9281605 100302333069 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064RAM BINOD

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       27,482
RAM CHANDRA         1,250        1,8001606 101005506374 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RAM
CHANDRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,108RAM CHANDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001607 100727300423 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
CHANDRA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,472
RAM KISHOR         1,250        1,8001608 100726867668 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
RAM KISHOR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,685RAM KRISHAN
DUBEY

        1,250        1,8001609 101350853409 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
KRISHAN
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,862RAM KAMAT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001610 100301253739 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM KUMAR

KAMAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,098RAM KUMAR
OJHA

        1,250        1,8001611 101229377831 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM KUMAR

OJHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,357RAM PAL
LAKHAN

        1,250        2,3371612 100301882877 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473

RAM LAKHAN -
       15,000

            0        1,087 - -

       22,323RAM SINGH
NAGINA

        1,240        1,7861613 100302340737 N.A.
       14,882             2       14,882RAM NAGINA

SINGH
-

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       17,693
RAM NARAYAN         1,250        1,8001614 100064818233 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
NARAYAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

77 / 119DSNHP0022524000 / JAN-2022 / 15-FEB-2022 11:33



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       27,982
SANJAY JOSHI         1,250        1,8001846 101284222399 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
JOSHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,941
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,9091847 100013950101 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       28,128
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8001848

*
10033273193
9

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,276
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8001849 101231387304 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,222
SANJAY SINGH         1,250        1,8001850 101597332886 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       56,151SANJAY
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,8001851 100504884083 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY

CHOUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,873
SANJAY DOGRA         1,250        1,8001852 100332722454 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
DOGRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       33,643
SANJAY
JANARDHAN
NAIK

        1,250        1,8001853 100333082355 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
JANARDHAN
NAIK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,349
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8001854 100967096141 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,391
SANJAY KUMAR           665          9581855 100333377620 N.A.

        7,980            17        7,980SANJAY
KUMAR

-
        7,980

            0          293 - -

       39,244
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8001856 100332734866 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,862
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8001857 100332732332 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,292
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,9281858 100333377318 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       24,096SANJAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,8001859 100333402884 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,264SANJAY KUMAR
CHUNIYAL

        1,250        1,9091860 101084301339 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

SANJAY
KUMAR
CHUNIYAL

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       19,112SANJAY KUMAR
GIRI

        1,250        1,9281861 100044447068 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064SANJAY

KUMAR GIRI
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       14,509SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,209        1,7411862 101204497334 N.A.
       14,509             3       14,509

SANJAY
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       14,509

            0          532 - -

       20,605SANJAY KUMAR
JAKHWAL

        1,250        1,8001863 100754354555 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
JAKHWAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,357SANJAY KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        2,3371864 100978171094 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473SANJAY

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       44,144SANJAY KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,8001865 101083244275 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,217SANJAY KUMAR
MANDAL

        1,250        1,9601866 100647662908 N.A.
       15,000             5       16,332

SANJAY
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          710 - -
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       37,336VARANDEEP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002329 100625122154 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VARANDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,451VARINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002330 100727194138 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VARINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
VARUN KUMAR         1,250        1,8002331 101214655051 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,644VASEEN
AHMAD

        1,250        1,8002332 100599318084 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,000VASEEM

AHMAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,986
VEER BAHADUR         1,250        2,3372333 100727763566 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,473VEER
BAHADUR

-
       15,000

            0        1,087 - -

       31,107
VEER BAHADUR         1,250        1,9282334 100727763739 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064VEER
BAHADUR

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       23,857VEERBHAN
SINGH

        1,197        1,7242335 101337999883 N.A.
       14,365             0       14,365VEER BHAN

SINGH
-

       14,365
            0          527 - -

       26,179VEER PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002336 100485196515 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VEER
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,508VENGALA
SRINU

        1,250        1,8002337 101208218784 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VENGALA

SRINU
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,599VIBHANSHU
PRASAD

        1,250        1,8002338 100988809667 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIBHANSHU

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,601
VICKY         1,250        1,8002339 100528775211 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VICKY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,332
VICKY           130          1872340 101715229436 N.A.

        1,555            28        1,555
VICKY -

        1,555
            0           57 - -

       10,742VIDISHA
TIWARI

          668          9622341 101684980410 N.A.
        8,016            18        8,016VIDISHA

TIWARI
-

        8,016
            0          294 - -

       24,096
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8002342 100512327880 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,236
VIJAY BAHADUR         1,250        1,8002343 100403415198 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY
BAHADUR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,205
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8002344 100512293893 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,634
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8002345 101132525635 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,832
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8002346 101626856155 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,467VIJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

          734        1,0572347 100403968524 N.A.
        8,809            14        8,809VIJAY KUMAR

GUPTA
-

        8,809
            0          323 - -

       17,102VIJAY KUMAR
KUREEL

          950        1,3682348 101299212551 N.A.
       11,401             9       11,401VIJAY KUMAR

KUREEL
-

       11,401
            0          418 - -

       23,357VIJAY KUMAR
MAURYA

        1,250        2,3372349 101084302627 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473VIJAY KUMAR

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       27,205
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,9282350 100403426998 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -
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